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

ONE and two steam heated h. k. rooms,
gas and light furnished; reasonable.
423 Pacific St., near aentai ana emiu
practic schools.

Tivn cinflM hniiRpkeenintr rooms, fur-
nidhA'H- ripwlv tinted, lieht. gas. phone,
furnace heat; $12 and $15. 554 East
Madison st.., corner 13th.

i.api: wnfm om and kitchenette
"first floor; single rooms, $12 to $15
monthly. 655 Flanders st.

H. K. rooms hot and cold water, heat,
reasonable rent. KduJts only. 341 war
rison, corner Broadway.

NICELY furnished h. k. apt., $22.
including light, heat ana pnone. --

N. 21st.

th v. H io AVER ltn and Marshall Fur-
niPhed h. k, rooms. $L5 up. including
h ct water, elec. lights, launary room,

TWO large, wellTfurnishea nouseiteepin
rooms, no objection to children
422 Jefferson t.

LARGE room with kitchenette, hot and
told water, furnace. 494 Taylor. Main

1H3 MAPLE. 30 N. 17tn., near Wash.
Best h. k. rooms for the money; sttam
heat.

NICE, clean, H. K. rooms, single or in
suite, close in, good conveniences, rea-
sonable. 405 Davis st.

CLEAN housekeeping and sleeping
rooms ; right downtown ; reasonable.
83 Park st.

1WO nice h. k. rooms and porch light,
heat and phone; laundry conveniences,
130. East M"4. 10 E. lKth.

COSY h. k. rm.. desirable for employed
ladv or gentleman. 2th and Larni

h. k. rooms, h. and. c
water. ?3toS7 week,I47 I3th St.

2OR 3 h. It. rooms. 141 11th. By
month only. Op. new k.iks x?mpig.

l rooms. 2 bfd.s. bath, hot water.
e ct r i v it y Pe 1 y p ro ve.

TWO CLEAN, well furn. H. K. rms. $25.
10 East 10th st. East 2796.

LARCJE, c!e:tn, h. k. room,
a'po garage. fi03 E. Madison st.

DENVER APTS., 20$ Wash. st. H. K.
rms.. single and dnuble. $2.75 up.

("LEAN housekeeping rooms for rent at
ror. Front and Stiermnn sta.

CLEAN, sinffie housekeeping rooms, $15
a nmnth. 432 Second st. Atwater 4426.

Housekeeping KooniH in Private Family.
COZY furnished h. k. room, walking dis-

tance, couple work ing preferred. 68D
Love.ioy, corner 21st.

TWO NICK, clean, light room; electric
lights, water, bath and phone; adults
unlv 10 K. 7th st. N. Rnst 701 S.

ONE larRe room with kitchenette,
large front room, 1 single room.
Everett.

UNFURNTSHED h. k, apt. Good
car service; suitable for two. Seliwood
0001. 688 E. 11th st.

$5 RE A LIT I FULLY furnished large room,
kitchenette. 040 Corbett. Main 8040.

$16 LARGE suite; investigate.
040 Corbett. Main S040.

front apt., furnace heat, gas
range. 331 W. Park.

FURN SHED housekeeping rooms very
reasonable. Come and see. 350 Clay st.

3 WELL-FU- h. k. Good
conveniences. 74fi' V 23d.

3 FURN. h. k. rooms $2f). Walnut 5807
28 K. Webster.

3 ROOMS, partly furished, Dutch kitch-
en, private entrance. 388 Grand ave. N

$20 ROOM, kitchen privileges, home for
reliable party. Alain ujo.

Furnished Apartments.

STELWYN APARTMENTS.
HIGH CLASS.

The very handsomest furnished apart-
ments in the city; 1 to 4 rooms and
sleeping porches, very artistic m Chi-
nese rugs, ivory willow and antique
furniture. pongee hangings. lovely
floor lamp; a home in every respect
with refined surroundings. Al service,
lots of heat, maid service if required,
single rooms and suites for ref'ned
bachelors; references required. 166 at.
Clair, cor. of 22d and Washington.
Broadway 5830.

OXFORD HOTEL,
Opposite Blue Mouse Theater.

Under New Management.
Nicely furnished apt.;

close in, with hotel accommo-
dations.

STRICTLY .MODERN FUB- -
MSHi!"' ArARTJlEM, walb-i.n-
DISTANCE, WEST SIDE, LEASE FOR
6 MONTHS OR 1 YEAR. RENT $100.

PARRISH, WATKINS & CO.,

252 STARK ST.

ELBRIDGE APTS. 3

Lovely clean apartments with
private bath ; large dresaing rooms;
modern brick buildine. automatic ele
vator and all other conveniences. 274
N. 2ist st., cor. Overton.

W H E E LD ON ANNEX

APARTMENT HOTEL,

2 and apartments and single
rooms by the day, week or montn
close to business center. Main 6641.

WESCOTT COURT,
New Irvington Apts.

Large living room, balcony, dining
room, bedroom, outside kitchen and
bath, elec. range, hdwd. fjoora; tastily
furnished in mahogany. 8th and
Weidler, block south of Broadway.

THE CROMWELL.
FIFTH AND COLUMBIA STS.

NOW UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
All outside 2 and furnished

apts.; French doors and balconies, per-
manent and transient. Atwater 5108.

KINGSBURY APARTMENT HOUSE.
186 Vista Ave., near 23d and Wash.

High-clas- s apartment house; 3 rooms
newly furnished and decorated, with a
real bedroom; will be vacant Nov. 1.
Call Main 8883.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Beautiful'y furnished front

apt., steam heat, private bath, white
enameled; disappearing bed; $45. 404
Market.

IRVINGTON district Beautiful modern
apt., all outside rooms, private batn,
dressing room, hardwood floor. The
kitchen is a positive joy. 514 Hancock.
East 2202.

CLEAN, attractive apartments;
hot and cold water, $- -1 a montn; or

apartments, $17 a month ;

close in. 303 Grand ave. S. Phone
East 0020.

BARBER APTS. 92 Grand ave., cor.
E. Wash, et., single ana nouse-keepln-

$3.50 per week and up. East
8734.

THE GRAND OAK APTS.
Well furnished 2 and walk-

ing distance. $35 to $45. Grand ave.
and Oak ak

SPECIAL RlSTES FOR YOUNG WOMEN.
Dormitory room and board, la per

week; age Hmit Main 3429.
JEANNE D'ARC.

THREE large rooms, all outside, corner.
beautllul place, liomeiiKe,
heat. 10 minutes on Mississippi car.
See this. 816 Albina.

ETNA APARTMENTS.
3 rooms, dressing room and bath,

hardwood floors, white enamel ; iree
eiec. washer and mangle. East

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Modern ; hardwood floors,

elevator, electric washer, lights and
phone; w alking. 386 3d. Mam 9466.

KING'S HILL APTS.
Four and five-roo- ants., well fur

nished, front; good home for refined
people. Jjroaaway oiu.

WELL furn, lower apt., 4 large rms.,
sip. Tan or 7226. Call evenings.

Unfurnished Apartments.
PORTLAN.U HEIGHTS.

Fine five-roo- m apt. : steam hat
wood fireplace, tile bath, janitor serv
ice; no cniiaren ; references.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO..
210 Cham, of Com. Bdg Bdwy. W7

HIGH-CLAS- S r. ateam heated apt. in
Irvington ; h. w. firs., French ivory
woodwork, imported tapestry paper,
elec. wash, mach., janitor service. J75
E. 1369.

IONIAN COURT. 18th and Couch sts
modern apartment, all outside

sunny rooms, newly decorated, elegant
view walking distance, rents reason
able. Adults. Bdwy. 2761.
KINGSBURY APARTMENT HOUSE,

186 Vista Ave., near 23d and Wash.
One unfurnished apartment

with 2 disappearing beda; newly pa
pered and painted. Call Main 3883.

HIGH-CLAS- S apt., cor. 17th and Tilla-
mook 5 large rms., vac. cleaner, wash,
mach., fireplace, tile bath, steam heat,
ian. service. Atwater 0554.

GLEN MARY APTS. apt. Steam
heat, outside rooms, aauits. . iei-so-

1 blk. south of 27th and Sandy.
East 47fl.

STEAM-HEATE- apartment, hardwood
floors, splendid view oi city, reason-
able rent. 625 Main st

APT. 3 rooms and bath, new. clean
building, gas range in. ojo's Union
ave. N. '

NEW unturn. duplex bungalow;
fireplace, hdw. iloors; vacant .ov. io.
742 E. Everett.

MARLBOROUGH APTS.
Five large rooms, newly decorated

throughout, very light. Main 7516.
TWO AND new, mod., hardwood

floors, breaktast nooK ana garage.
Walnut 3043.

MAYO apts.. 503 Union ave. N 3- -

room uniurnisnea apt. wainut mun
ALTER APTS. 6 rms., sip. porch, tile

bath, shower, z nawy. ti$n.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. Bdwy. 3360.

HARTFORD APT. 3 rooms and bath.
unfurnished, apt. moaern.

ONE apartment, unfurnished. $15
per month. 43 railing, wainut ,r,iu,

LOVELY, modern corner apt.
Reasonable. aast huu.

ROSE FRIEND Broadway at Jeffenfen.
Choice apt.

Famished or Cnruriitsnea Apartment.
UPSHUR APARTMENTS.

406 N. 26th. Main 5407. Furn. and
2, 3 and apts. Everything

npw

JAEGER APTS.. 701 WASH ST.
8 AND APTS.

PARTIAi.LY furnished four-roo- apart-
ment. $20. East POOL

Flats.
furn. flut. private, bath, rrf.

electricity, water, garbage ; 2 adui ts;
$30.50 473 u. Falling. Walnut 4730.

UNFURNISHED 3- - room lower flat,
$17.50, includes lights and water. 202
E. 45th st., cor. Taylor sL

$3J modern flat, 540 2d st.
City Garage, Broadway OS40.

flat, $25 per month, 1359 Haw-
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

PLEASANT ROOM. EXCELLENT MEAL
IN REFINED HOME r OK WUfLC
EMPLOYED. OR- BUSINESS MEN.
PIANO AND VICTROLA. 704 EAST
BURNSIDE. EAST 3109.

WONDERFUL view. Willamette Heights,
large front room with porcn; home
privileges. 2 meals, $45 for j., $75 for
2 persons. Atwater 0746.

IN LADD'S addition. 1' block off Haw
thorne on 14th, room very desiraoie
for 2. $35 single, and special rates
for 2. 509 Holly st. East 4379- -

TWO LARGE, nicely furnished rooms.
with board, in modern nome: not water
heat ; excellent car service ; beautiful
location. Walnut 4700.

ROOM, board, heat, hot water, phone.
piano, home privileges, 33 for one;
lor two; 1 blk. Woodlawn car. Phone
Walnut 3552.

LARGE, newly furnished room in refined
Irvmgton home, near loth and Broad
way. Excellent meals, garage. East
6724.

ROOM, board, heat, hot water, phone,
piano, home privileges, $33 tor one; J6U
for 2; 1 blk. Woodlawn car. Phone
Walnut 3552.

FIRST-CLAS- S outside rooms, with or
without board. 304 Columbia,, corner
Tenth. Main 2864. Call between 10
nnt' 4:30.

IF YOU wish a real home and very
good board, come live with us, $40 for
1 in room, $60 for 2. No other board-ers- .

367 19th, near Mill.
YOUNG couple with beautiful flat, over-

looking city, would like young people
to board; all home privileges. $40 for
one in room. ?60 for two. Atwater 4337.

IRVINGTON ELEGANT ROOM7 ,

. FINE HOME COOKING.
HOME COMFORTS. GARAGE. EAST' 6645.

HERE'S your chance; warm room, two
beds, with board; reasonable. East S445.

LARGE rm., walking dist., choice loca-
tion. 770 Irving su Atwater 4410.

Furnished Apartments.
furnished apt., in basement,

gas, ligh and heat; $35 per month.
East 106

MODERN outside ;ooms with or with-
out kitchenette, complete, new

150 N. 24th st. Main 2106.

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. APTS.. WK. OR MTH. E. 1990.

NEWLY renovated modern fur-
nished apartment with sleeping porch;
steam heat. East 7817 or call at 427
Rodney ave.

TWO LARGE clean, ground-flo- robms,
includes hot and cold water in rooms,
1 or 2 children not objectionable. Op-
posite Ladd school. 390 Jefferson.

DENN1SON APTS. 1027 Belmont,
front corner 3 room apt.: pressed brick
building ; strictly modern. Tabor
0546.

GUILD APTS. 4 large rms., private
bath, sip. porch; heat, fcu and c. water
tur. 23d st. car. Main 3705.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
apartment; private bath. 331 3d st.
Atwater ;jo66.

ALTON IA APTS., 19tn and Marshall
2, 3 and apts.. large, light, airy,
unfurnished or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.

ALICE COURT. E. 8th, Burnside Walk
ing distance; 2 and apts., 2 beds.
tire place, private tel. anu pa.m. r. a.itin.

THE WENT WORTH.
232 12 th st. Completely furnished

apartment, modern, 40
HOUSM AN APTS. Large fur-

nished; furnished or unfurnish-
ed sleeping porch. Main 1552. 73o Hryt.

sK.RRNE Cob'RT APTS., cor. E. 1st an
Multnomah. 2 and furnished
apts.. ail outside apis. East 14

HADDON HALL, 1 1TH AND HALL.
3 rms., kitchenette, bath. h. w. firs.,

private balconies, $35 up. Atw. 1160.
HAN THORN APTS.

Desirable furnished apt., 2
beds, very close In. 251 12th st.

furnished corner apt., in high- -
class apt. house; first-clas- s service.
Cor. E. 15th and Belmont. E. 6613.

WILL-shar-
e

apt. with business girl, nurse
preferred. Phone" East 2548, or call at
821 E . Ash st.

WOODLAWN apartments. Do! Dekum
av Walnut 1150; 1 apt. or lower
fii,cr. $20.

GRACE APTS.. Atwater 1073, or Atwater
3315. Nicely furnished apart-
ment, all conveniences, reference.
CHETOPA APTS.. 584 FLANDERS.

corner apt., steam heat, ele- -

gantly furnis h ea.
COSY furnished apt., private

bath. 383 Williams ave., near Broad-
way. East 5104.

BUSHMARK hotel, Wash. St.. cor. 17th.
clean, modern, 1 and ants., rea-
sonable, steam heat, close in.

MORTON APTS.
furnished apt. 697 Washing-

ton st. Broadway 1008.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.

Two rooms, kitchen, tile bath and
dressing room; elevator. Main 0359.

JULIANA APTS. i

45 TRINITY PLACE.
FUR 2 AND APTS.

MERLIN 2 rms, and bath, clean and
airjs walking distance, west side.
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